
$10,790
$0

$10,790 

$100
$50

$100
$250

$11,040

$150

Not Billable through AU Student Account (eBill):

ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (6 Students)

AU Forestry & Wildlife - The Role of Forests in Human Livelihood and Health in Africa
Program Charges
Program Fee (1)
Auburn Abroad Fee (2)
Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill): 

Student Costs NOT included
Meals not included in program fee

Personal Expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.
Immigration Visa

Total

Other fees to Consider
U.S. Passport and Related Fees

BUDGET NOTES

(1) Program fee includes course credit for FOWS 3810 (4 credits), all airfare and on-site travel logistics, 
housing accommodations throughout the program, most meals, cultural activities, program orientation, 
cancellation insurance, and the Auburn University International Insurance (through United Healthcare 
Global).

ADDITIONAL NOTES

All charges must be paid in accordance with the program payment and withdrawal dates. Please refer to the 
program page for these specific dates.

Auburn University reserves the right to modify the program cost and/or content as necessitated by changes 
in the economic situation.

(2) The course credit is embedded with fall 2019, so there is no Auburn Abroad Fee charged.


	Sheet1

