ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (6 Students)

AU Forestry & Wildlife - The Role of Forests in Human Livelihood and Health in Africa

Program Charges	
Program Fee (1)	\$10,790
Auburn Abroad Fee (2)	\$0
Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill):	\$10,790
Student Costs NOT included	
Meals not included in program fee	\$100
Immigration Visa	\$50
Personal Expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.	\$100
Not Billable through AU Student Account (eBill):	\$250
Total	\$11,040
Other fees to Consider	
U.S. Passport and Related Fees	\$150

BUDGET NOTES

- (1) Program fee includes course credit for FOWS 3810 (4 credits), all airfare and on-site travel logistics, housing accommodations throughout the program, most meals, cultural activities, program orientation, cancellation insurance, and the Auburn University International Insurance (through United Healthcare Global).
- (2) The course credit is embedded with fall 2019, so there is no Auburn Abroad Fee charged.

ADDITIONAL NOTES

All charges must be paid in accordance with the program payment and withdrawal dates. Please refer to the program page for these specific dates.

Auburn University reserves the right to modify the program cost and/or content as necessitated by changes in the economic situation.